
 Name Title Email Ext.

Dr. Sandy Mercedes Director of Special Services SMercedes@hillsidek12.org 8166

Matthew Ricca Supervisor of Special Services MRicca@hillsidek12.org 8167

Kaliopi Maris Administrative Secretary kmaris@hillsidek12.org 8164

Diann Williams - McClamb Department Secretary DWilliams-McClamb@hillsidek12.org 8165

Lindsay Pivirotto BCBA lpivirotto@hillsidek12.org 8164

Dina Toth BCBA dtoth@hillsidek12.org 2130

Stephen Wuensch BCBA swuensch@hillsidek12.org 8164

Jennifer Ramalho School Psychologist JRamalho@hillsidek12.org 8176

Ashley Redding School Psychologist aredding@hillsidek12.org 8161

Diana Hanna School Psychologist dhanna@hillsidek12.org 8172

Peggy Durrant School Psychologist PDurrant@hillsidek12.org 8314

Edward Okumu LDTC eokumu@hillsidek12.org 8162

Rebekah Hillock LDTC rhillock@hillsidek12.org 8177

Danielle Disano LDTC DDisano@hillsidek12.org 8171

Yansi Galvez LDTC CSisko@hillsidek12.org 8170

Samantha Maytidu Licensed Clinical Social Worker smaytidu@hillsidek12.org 8209

DeeAndre Ferguson School Social Worker dferguson@hillsidek12.org 7546

Ciaran Sisko School Social Worker CSisko@hillsidek12.org 8160

Ariela Borgen Occupational Therapist aborgen@hillsidek12.org 8164

Rena Weis Occupational Therapist RWeis@hillsidek12.org 2128

Christina Sadat-Ketabchi Speech Therapist CSadat-Ketabchi@hillsidek12.org 2128

Stacy Giannettino Speech Therapist SGiannettino@hillsidek12.org 2128

Holli Horlacher Speech Therapist HHorlacher@hillsidek12.org 8164

Hilda Rozas Speech Therapist HRozas@hillsidek12.org 2243

Tara Monteforte Speech Therapist tmonteforte@hillsidek12.org 8164

Melissa Silva Speech Therapist msilva@hillsidek12.org 2128

Lorayne Castiglione Physical Therapist LCastiglione@hillsidek12.org 2128

Jennifer Back Orton Gillingham Specialist jback@hillsidek12.org 8164
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